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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
NORDSTROM INC [ JWN (Check all applicable)

KOPPEL MICHAEL G NORDSTROM INC [ JWN ] D 10% Owner

X Officer (give title Other (specify
. . . . below) below)

(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) . ) .
07/07/2011 Executive Vice President

C/O NORDSTROM, INC.

1617 SIXTH AVENUE
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable

Line
(Street) ))( F filed by One Reporting P
orm file ne Reporting Person
SEATTLE WA 98101 Y poring
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reportec! (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | Price Zaas':f_a;ta':z(:z
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 400 D | $50.72 65,3321 D
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 700 D | $50.73 64,632 D
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 400 D | $50.74 64,232 D
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 800 D | $50.75 63,432 D
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 500 D | $50.76 62,932 D
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 200 D | $50.77 62,732 D
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 100 D |$50.78 62,632 D
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 100 D | $50.79 62,532 D
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 650 D $50.8 61,882 D
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 300 D | $50.81 61,582 D
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 250 D | $50.82 61,332 D
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 500 D | $50.83 60,832 D
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 100 D | $50.84 60,732 D
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 400 D | $50.85 60,332 D
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 100 D | $50.86 60,232 D
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 200 D | $50.87 60,032 D
Common Stock 07/07/2011 S 421 D $50.9 59,611 D
By
401(k)
Plan, per
Common Stock 5,780.092 1 Plan
statement
dated
6/30/11
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001183464
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000072333

TJbIe Il - Derivative jecurities thl. ired, Disposed of,lI)r Be 1@1‘or idlly Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, warrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequitities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed Qode |V FANumBr Exéat'sEllla'ciMbr a.nd TitTétle|aBloares 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
qulmuil;tior omepba*el‘l‘t‘)ntthaleear) if any o C;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgntul'n‘lDaleéar) Securities Secun:iiy Secu:i‘ties Form: " Beneficial‘
l(lﬁl,tl% é) the Sﬁgﬁsslgé%of 30 lines per form, this %%%‘H’B%"Qfefﬁleaz gn behalf of M%ﬁ%%f;:lgﬁlsjpel to report transactions that oc%gﬁes(f;é:}?% 11. (Instr. 5) g:vnne::iclally g:rﬁ::::il('ent):t (Cl)r\:vsr:ir:)hlp
Remarkq:Security | | | (A) or Security (Instr. 3 | | Following | () (Instr. 4) |
Disposed i and 4) i i Reported
of (D . ' Transaction(s
(.n(st,)_ 3,4 [s/Paula McGee, Attorney-in =(Ins()- /)7 /2(0)1Il
and 5) Fact for Michael G. Koppel | —— 1
** Signature of Repor{ing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eacl class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form s filed by mofe than one reportigg person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** Intentiona misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Fe ST W
u
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be mandally sighed. If §pace |s insufficient, see | i r proceflgfe.
Persons who respond tg the collection ofinformation contdined i i at-e 5s the wWSbI ays a currently valid OMB Number.
Title | Shares




